# Support the North Alabama Agriplex!

#### **Friends of the Agriplex**

- -\$25 donation
- -Receive coupon for one free program at the North Alabama Agriplex
- -Receive e-newsletter of Agriplex events

### **Supporting Members of the Agriplex**

- -\$100 donation
- -100% tax deductible
- -Receive e-newsletter of Agriplex events

#### **Partnering Member of the Agriplex**

- -\$250 donation
- -Receive coupon for one free rental of the North Alabama Agriplex Heritage Center
- -Receive e-newsletter of Agriplex events

P.O. Box 2428 Cullman, AL 35056

cullmanag@gmail.com 256-297-1044



# Friends of the Agriplex support new programs.

The North Alabama Agriplex Heritage Center is located in Cullman County which is rated the number one county in Agriculture in Alabama. Even so, many Cullman County residents do not know the origin of their food. The North Alabama Agriplex is working to help children and adults in North Alabama know where their food comes from, how to grow it, and to preserve the farming heritage of this area. Please consider a donation to the North Alabama Agriplex, to help continue this goal.

#### When you join us you'll:

- -Sponsor summer programs at the North Alabama Agriplex Heritage Center
- Promote tours of local farms
- Establish the North Alabama Agriplex Heritage Center as a teaching center
- -Support Agriculture Education in your community



### Become a Friend today.

Yes! I want to be a Friend of the North Alabama Agriplex.
I/ We want to join in support of the North Alabama Agriplex.  Use my tax-deductible membership to help the Agriplex grow.
Friend of the Agriplex- \$25
Supporting Member- \$100
Partnering Members- \$250
Other- \$
Name
Address
City State Zip
Phone
E-mail
I decline public recognition for this donation.
Please make your check payable to the North Alabama Agriplex, P.O. Box 2428, Cullman, Alabama, 35056.